Provisional Merit List for Undergraduate: Subject- ITALIAN : Year -2021

BA_ITALIAN_OBC_Internal

Rank

Form Number |[Name

Category

Marks

Hons

Agg

Eng

DOB

w

VBU21020680 [MONISHA GARAI

OBC

456.00

79.00

79.00

9/6/2003

Marks: Best 4 + Hons Subject Marks, Eng: English, DOB: Date of Birth




